Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 3/31/2023 and Date To 4/30/2023

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/04/2023

Description

202300453

202300536

202300482

202300451

202300445

202300518

202300456

202300418

202300501

202300537

202300433

202300415

202300369

202300521

202300385

202300525

202300485

202300524

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory
Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory

Accessory
Accessory

Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building
Commercial
Building

954 ADAMS ST
(80700280000)

500 W NORTH
WATER ST
(80302120000)

1315 WILD ROSE LN
(80614330000)

1536 INTEGRITY WAY
(81130001400)

221 CENTER ST
(80303050000)

507 W NORTH
WATER ST
(80302190000)

1362 WEDGEWOOD
LN (80619510000)
331 CASTLE OAK DR
(80210470000)

259 FORT DR
(80217040000)

1823 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130002400)

1033 MEADOW LN
(80609420000)

1540 INTEGRITY WAY
(81130001500)

1201 OAKRIDGE RD
(80705850100)

1201 OAKRIDGE RD
(80705850100)

704 MAIN ST
(80404800000)

2485 SCHULTZ DR
(80213570200)

201 W WISCONSIN
AVE (81007010101)
130 2ND ST
(80304750000)

Carole Ann Johnson

Michael Jirikowic

Steven J. Pfankuch
Joseph Schmidt
Jessie R. Bond

Anna K. Withers

Tanner J. Zak

Ryan M. Blake

Joshua M. Acker

David J. Sweet

Michael S. Molitor
David P. Lambert

Oakhill Cemetery

Oakhill Cemetery

Coenen Office Properties,

LLC
Akey Investments LLC

Tadych Investment
Partners, LLC

ThedaCare Regional

Medical Center - Neenah,

Inc.

HOME OWNER

BUSYBODY HOMES LLC

TIMBERCREST
CONSTRUCTION LLC

RTK CONSTRUCTION

WESENBERG HOMES

BAYLAND BUILDINGS INC

BAYLAND BUILDINGS INC

HARTWOOD HOMES

ALLIANCE CONSTRUCTION
& DESIGN

MIRON CONSTRUCTION

04/15/2023

04/26/2023

04/20/2023

04/14/2023

04/13/2023

04/24/2023

04/17/2023

04/10/2023

04/21/2023

04/26/2023

04/12/2023

04/10/2023

03/31/2023

04/25/2023

04/04/2023

04/25/2023

04/20/2023

04/25/2023

$500

$3,500

$22,000
$25,500
$24,000

$25,000

$0

$2,000

$2,000

$2,000

$6,500
$38,000

$15,000

$195,000

$92,000

$140,000

$154,000

$431,220

Modify current deck to
accommodate new fence.
Remove 2nd tier, remove
current two steps. Add wrap
around 2 steps.

New front steps to porch w?
footings

Deck for above ground pool.

17 x 17 Deck with octagon
corner
Renew permit

20 x 24 detached garage w/
electric

Storage Shed

Install 12-ft x 8-ft storage shed in
northwest corner of backyard
along fence

Relocating shed from southeast
corner of property to northeast
corner

Add yardistry gazebo to back
yard on existing cement patio

backyard shed
12 x 16 Shed

Footing and Foundation Only

New unheated storage garage at
cemetery for parks and rec.

Interior remodel for new tenant,
lllumatox Aesthetic Studio

Building addition for unheated
storage
Build-out for Smoothie shop

BP12 GME
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Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 3/31/2023 and Date To 4/30/2023

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/04/2023

Description

202300472

202300487

202300543

202300526

202300455

202300458

202300432

202300375

202300452

202300477

202300425

202300545

202300454

202300500

202300416

202300403

202300388

202300527

Demolition
Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence

Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair
Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

309 1ST ST
(80304110000)

766 FAIRWOOD DR
(80608940000)

418 12TH ST
(80505700000)

529 VAN ST
(80403530000)

1051 CHARLES CT
(80617650000)

1025 GREEN ACRES
LN (80610650000)
1347 INVERNESS LN
(80619940000)

2246 HENRY ST
(80207500000)

1632 PENDLETON RD
(81101800000)

1453 AMENDMENT DR
(81120060000)

689 YORKSHIRE RD
(80109340000)

1228 KAMPO CT
(80623740000)

954 ADAMS ST
(80700280000)

2517 MARATHON AVE
(80216490000)

316 STANLEY CT
(80211240000)

1013 W CECIL ST
(80606350000)
841 MAIN ST
(80704470000)

1047 STERLING AVE
(80703150200)

Fishtail, LLC

Bruce J. Roberts
Margaret Zagzebski,
Trustee of Patricia G
Zelinski Trus

Amber M. Demerath
Beverly S. Oosterhous
Revocable Living Trust
Ashley Martinez
James Mcarthur
Andrea Kramer
Timothy P. Ditter
Brian J. Berg

Patrick Sarnowski

Brennan J. Zenner

Carole Ann Johnson

Prime Care Services, LLC

Allan Rickert

Thomas L. Galston

John J Doverspike and
Christine M Doverspike,
Trustee

Amanda L. Krzyzak

ED KUHN

SURE DRY BASEMENTS

SURE DRY BASEMENTS

SURE DRY BASEMENTS

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

04/18/2023

04/21/2023

04/27/2023

04/25/2023

04/17/2023

04/18/2023

04/12/2023

04/03/2023

04/14/2023

04/19/2023

04/11/2023

04/28/2023

04/15/2023

04/21/2023

04/10/2023

04/07/2023

04/04/2023

04/25/2023

$15,000
$1,000

$1,728

$2,500
$2,590
$2,903
$3,300
$4,000
$4,500
$5,300
$6,500
$6,550

$9,998

$13,000

$2,168
$3,146

$4,897

$5,350

Raze commercial building
Fence in the back yard.

Replace existing fence

Having patio put in and would
like a fence around it
Replacement fence

Back yard fence
fence

chain link fence
Fence for Backyard

Fence in backyard on top of
Hwy. "G" berm
Fence Installation

6' privacy Fence to cover back
of property line only.

6ft vinyl fencing to enclose
side/backyard. Fence will be 10
feet from inside of sidewalk and
inside property line between
neighbor's property. Will also be
replacing fencing connected to
existing deck.

Fence

Basement waterproofing system
(drain tile & wall covering).

Basement waterproofing drain
tile as well as a sump pump.

About 4 linear feet of exterior
excavation and 6 interior armor
straps for foundation wall
stabilization.

Waterproof north wall
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Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 3/31/2023 and Date To 4/30/2023

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/04/2023

Description

202300361

202300498

202300366

202300446

202300362

202300444

202300405

202300470

202300372

202300387

202300478

202300428

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Foundation
Repair

Pool

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

922 CAROLINE ST
(80702100000)

326 W BELL ST
(80208660000)

208 CENTER ST
(80301800000)

313 KENWOOD DR
(80210190000)

980 HICKORY LN
(80605220000)

743 MADISON ST
(80602580000)

1478 WHITETAIL DR
(80623930000)

1028 PENDLETON RD
(80626960000)

2532 WALLACE AVE
(80217560000)

267 FORT DR
(80217020000)

1310 S PARK AVE
(80105820400)

1039 BABCOCK ST
(80617580000)

Linda L. Anderson

James R. Doering

Courtney N. Langhoff

Roger M. Orlady

Shari L. Techlin

Robert G. Rhine

Jeremy Harrell

Nicholas J. Luther

Christopher D. Deegan

William E. Rank

Nathan Earwood

Gerald B. Arseneau

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

SURE DRY BASEMENTS

SURE DRY BASEMENTS

DEERVIEW CONSTRUCTION

WISCONSIN STATE
FOUNDATION SERVICES
DBA EVERDRY
WATERPROOFING

RENOVATION X LLC

03/31/2023

04/21/2023

03/31/2023

04/13/2023

03/31/2023

04/13/2023

04/07/2023

04/18/2023

03/31/2023

04/04/2023

04/19/2023

04/12/2023

$7,400

$8,000

$11,626

$17,144

$17,600

$33,000

$500
$0
$3,300
$4,100

$5,000

$6,000

exterior waterproofing excavate
south wall partial west approx
28ft install exterior waterproofing
system new sock tile tie into
interior water control back fill 3/4
stone

excavate west wall straighten
install reinforcement beams
waterproof new sock tile to
existing sump crock 3/4 stone
Installing wall anchors for
foundation wall stabilization as
well as basement perimeter
waterproofing system to include
a sump pump.

Installing power braces for
foundation wall stabilization &
basement waterproofing system
(perimeter drain tile)

foundation rebuild brace house
excavate south wall 30ft remove
existing poured wall pour new
footing install new 8 inch block
wall rod,slush,bondbeam,sill
plate water proof new sock tile
tie into existing sump crock back
fill 3/4 stone

Replace interior drain tile, Check
back plaster for cracks, and
install 31 2x5 steel beams.

Install 22x12 above ground pool

Renewal: Electrical & Plumbing
from 4/22/2022

Finish Basement

Adding living space (no ceiling)
and bathroom to the basement.
Basement remodel - rec. room
and full bath

Add 4'x4' egress window
Basement - bath, workshop,
game room, TV area
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Permit #

Templates

Permit Address

Building Permit Activity

Date From 3/31/2023 and Date To 4/30/2023

Owner Name

Contractor

Issue Date

Valuation

05/04/2023

Description

202300449

202300396

202300473

202300386

202300467

202300429

202300437

202300541

202300520

202300519

202300450

202300422

202300486

202300438

202300439

Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building
Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Residential
Building

Sign
Sign

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

WUBPA

835 RIVER LN
(80504321300)
142 HAZEL ST
(80201870000)

1828 HEDGEVIEW DR

(81120320000)

1256 CAMERON CIR

(80606490135)

330 N COMMERCIAL

ST (80300380000)

615 E FOREST AVE

(80502210100)

704 MAIN ST
(80404800000)

1545 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140012900)
1532 LIBERTY
AVENUE
(81140011100)
1765 HONOR ST
(81140000100)
1802 RESPECT
AVENUE
(81130003700)
1756 HONOR ST
(81140010700)
1340 CARDINAL
CIRCLE
(81106001700)
1312 CARDINAL
CIRCLE
(81106001400)

Robert M and Debra L
Korzenski Living Trust

Debra A. Depner

Isaac Thiel

Lynn Kerkhoff

Shellattes LLC

Barbara A Simonson Trust

Coenen Office Properties,
LLC

Tom McHugh Construction,
LLC

Tom McHugh Construction,
LLC

Scott J. Stanich Sr

Meranda Chapman

Van Sistine Homes, LLC

Boardwalk Builders, Inc

Boardwalk Builders, Inc

HOULIHAN CONSTRUCTION
INC

CLARE CONTRACTING LLC

BIGGAR BY DESIGN

LEKS CONSTRUCTION

WELHOUSE
CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LLC

HARTWOOD HOMES

APPLETON SIGN COMPANY

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

TOM MCHUGH
CONSTRUCTION

KINETIC BUILDERS LLC

VAN SISTINE HOMES, LLC

BOARDWALK BUILDERS,
INC.

BOARDWALK BUILDERS,
INC.

04/13/2023

04/05/2023

04/18/2023

04/04/2023

04/18/2023

04/12/2023

04/13/2023

04/27/2023

04/25/2023

04/25/2023

04/13/2023

04/11/2023

04/21/2023

04/13/2023

04/13/2023

$7,500

$8,961

$21,000

$25,000

$70,000

$470,000

$2,000

$2,200

$245,000

$260,000

$325,381

$375,000

$400,000

$425,000

$425,000

Adding a room in existing
garage

Remodeling a half bath into a
full bath and adding laundry
hookup in bath.

Basement finish gym, TV, family
rm and bath

Finishing portion of basement
w/bathroom. Relocate laundry to
first floor

Renovate the 2nd Floor
Apartment

Addition, interior remodel,
re-roof, new siding. Note; Back
entry (Mudroom) per plan is not
being built.

Wall sign / non-lighted

Manufacture and Install New Set
of Plastic Formed Letters

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

New Single Family Home

New single Family home.
Unfinished basement.

New single family home.
Unfinished basement.

Single Family Home. Partially
finished basement.

New Single Family Home with
Attached Garage
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05/04/2023
Building Permit Activity

Date From 3/31/2023 and Date To 4/30/2023

Permit # Templates Permit Address Owner Name Contractor Issue Date Valuation Description

Total Permits 63

Total Permits Valuation $4,448,362
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